
Data di 
Nascita

1 COPPETTI GIADA 05/07/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   9,00               9,10               9,45 27,550 
2 D`ANTONIO SYRIA 29/04/2011 TICINUM                   9,35               9,00               8,80 27,150 
3 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                   9,00               8,80               9,00 26,800 
4 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,90               8,90               9,00 26,800 
5 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM                   9,00               8,60               9,05 26,650 
6 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   8,70               8,80               9,00 26,500 
7 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   9,00               8,30               9,10 26,400 
8 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,40               8,50               9,45 26,350 
9 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83                   9,20               8,20               8,95 26,350 

10 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,80               8,30               9,10 26,200 
11 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA                   9,20               8,30               8,60 26,100 
12 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,70               8,80               8,60 26,100 
13 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM                   9,10               8,40               8,50 26,000 
14 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,30               8,60               9,10 26,000 
15 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83                   8,60               7,90               9,45 25,950 
16 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83                   8,40               8,40               8,80 25,600 
17 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM                   7,50               8,50               9,55 25,550 
18 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,10               8,30               9,10 25,500 
19 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   9,20               7,40               8,80 25,400 
20 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83                   8,90               7,50               9,00 25,400 
21 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014                   8,80               7,80               8,75 25,350 
22 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM                   8,50               8,10               8,70 25,300 
23 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,30               7,90               9,00 25,200 
24 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM                   8,40               8,00               8,60 25,000 
25 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                   8,60               7,80               8,60 25,000 
26 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM                   8,40               7,80               8,80 25,000 
27 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM                   8,10               8,20               8,50 24,800 
28 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83                   8,70               7,20               8,70 24,600 
29 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014                   9,00               7,00               8,55 24,550 
30 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014                   9,10               7,00               8,40 24,500 
31 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM                   7,90               7,70               8,50 24,100 
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31 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM                   7,90               7,70               8,50 24,100 
32 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014                   7,80               7,30               8,80 23,900 
33 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM                   7,50               7,50               8,35 23,350 
34 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83                   8,30               6,50               8,20 23,000 
35 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                   3,10               8,50               8,60 20,200 
36 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
38 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
39 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
40 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,200 
2 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 9,200 
3 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 9,200 
4 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM 9,100 
5 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
6 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM 9,000 
7 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
8 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,000 
9 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,900 

10 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83 8,900 
11 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
12 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
13 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,700 
14 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
15 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83 8,700 
16 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83 8,600 
17 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
18 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
19 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,400 
20 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM 8,400 
21 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM 8,400 
22 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 8,400 
23 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,300 
24 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
25 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 8,300 
26 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
27 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,100 
28 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 7,900 
29 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
30 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM 7,500 
31 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 7,500 
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31 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 7,500 
32 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 3,100 
33 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
34 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
35 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
36 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 
38
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Data di 
Nascita

1 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,900 
2 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,800 
3 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
4 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
5 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM 8,600 
6 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,500 
7 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,500 
8 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
9 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM 8,400 

10 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 8,400 
11 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
12 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
13 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,300 
14 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
15 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,200 
16 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 8,200 
17 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM 8,100 
18 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM 8,000 
19 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,900 
20 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83 7,900 
21 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
22 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,800 
23 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM 7,800 
24 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 7,700 
25 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83 7,500 
26 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 7,500 
27 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,400 
28 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,300 
29 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83 7,200 
30 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
31 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
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31 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,000 
32 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 6,500 
33 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
34 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
35 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
36 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 
38
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Data di 
Nascita

1 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
2 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
3 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,000 
4 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,000 
5 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM 8,800 
6 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,800 
7 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
8 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
9 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM 8,700 

10 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM 8,700 
11 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,600 
12 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
13 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM 8,600 
14 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,600 
15 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
16 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83 8,600 
17 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,500 
18 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM 8,500 
19 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
20 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83 8,500 
21 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
22 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
23 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
24 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 8,400 
25 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
26 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
27 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
28 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,300 
29 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83 8,300 
30 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 8,200 
31 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 7,900 

Cognome Nome Società
TOT
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31 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 7,900 
32 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 7,800 
33 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
34 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
35 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
36 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 
38
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Data di 
Nascita

1 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM 9,550 
2 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,450 
3 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83 9,450 
4 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
5 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
6 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM 9,050 
7 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,050 
8 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,000 
9 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,950 

10 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 8,950 
11 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,850 
12 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,850 
13 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
14 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM 8,800 
15 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,750 
16 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM 8,700 
17 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83 8,700 
18 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83 8,700 
19 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,650 
20 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,600 
21 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,550 
22 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,450 
23 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM 8,400 
24 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
25 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 8,350 
26 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 8,300 
27 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM 8,200 
28 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 8,100 
29 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 7,550 
30 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
31 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
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31 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
32 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
33 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 0,000 
34 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
35 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
36 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 
38
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Data di 
Nascita

1 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,100 
2 FARINAZZO LUCIA 31/08/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,100 
3 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,000 
4 ROMEO SOFIA 30/10/2009 ESTATE 83 9,000 
5 ALOI SERENA 11/08/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
6 PIROVANO FRANCESCA 12/11/2009 ESTATE 83 8,800 
7 CONTINI GIORGIA 26/04/2009 TICINUM 8,800 
8 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 8,800 
9 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,700 

10 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,700 
11 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
12 DE PERETTI ILARIA 12/05/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
13 ISORNI FRANCESCA 21/07/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
14 MAZZELLI AURORA 24/09/2009 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,100 
15 MILANI CARLOTTA 25/02/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
16 ORIGONI MATILDE 10/01/2010 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 7,900 
17 BARBIERI GIADA 28/07/2009 ESTATE 83 7,900 
18 SCOTTI FOGLIENI ALLEGRA 26/06/2009 TICINUM 7,800 
19 TRAININI GIULIA 20/01/2009 ESTATE 83 7,800 
20 BRANDOLINI SOFIA 28/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,700 
21 BETTINI ELISA 09/11/2010 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,300 
22 BONIFACIO REBECCA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,300 
23 GROPPAGLIO OLIVIA 26/12/2009 TICINUM 7,100 
24 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 7,100 
25 CASSINERIO ELEONORA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 7,000 
26 PORIELLI VERONICA 24/02/2009 TICINUM 7,000 
27 MAGGIANI GINEVRA 13/04/2010 TICINUM 6,700 
28 PINTO MARTA 07/10/2010 GYM ART 2014 6,600 
29 EMMANUELI ELISA 04/02/2011 TICINUM 6,400 
30 ASPESI LETIZIA 02/08/2010 TICINUM 6,300 
31 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 5,600 

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA

31 SPECIALE REBECCA 20/08/2009 TICINUM 5,600 
32 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 5,500 
33 BRUSCHI MARTINA 02/08/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
34 MARINO GINEVRA 10/01/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
35 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 0,000 
36 NITU ALESSIA DIANA 06/06/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 GUERINI MARTINA 22/04/2009 ESTATE 83 0,000 
38
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